Individual Events

0101

0102

0103

0104

0121

0122

0123
0141

0142

0301

0302

0303
0304

0321
0322

25m Precision GRSB

25m Precision GRCF

25m Precision GRCF Open

25m Precision GRCF Classic

25m Precision LBP

25m Precision LBR

25m Precision AP
25m Precision MLP

25m Precision MLR

50m Precision GRSB

50m Precision GRCF

50m Precision GRCF Open
50m Precision GRCF Classic

50m Precision LBP
50m Precision LBR

Phoenix 2016
Prize List

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st

2245
570
3419
410
2023
052
2987
570
503
2148
570
2340
1837
3112
2987
2916
1837
050
1281
1821
230
230
627
3363
410
2245
570
410
2023
052
570
1649
570
410
2340
2987

Colin Hudson
Les Pearson
Ray Holohan
Neil Jones

Christopher Thompson

Gerry Betteridge
Adam Chapman
Les Pearson
Kjell Middleton
Pet Pearson
Les Pearson
Glenn Gordon
Marek Pawlik
Shaun Twomey
Adam Chapman
Jeff Taylor
Marek Pawlik
Dave Berry
Stuart Rankine
Campbell Muir
John Emmerson
John Emmerson
Alan Robinson
Jonathan Lake
Neil Jones

Colin Hudson
Les Pearson

Neil Jones

Christopher Thompson

Gerry Betteridge
Les Pearson
Steven Voak
Les Pearson
Neil Jones
Glenn Gordon
Adam Chapman

281
279
276
299
297
296
297
293
294
294
293
283
279
275
286
282
280
276
139
137
136
134
133
131
292
288
285
278
278
270
283
278
275
274
237
254

8X
4%
X
16X
17X
15X
16X
15X
14X
11X
14X
6X
4%
2X
10X
7X
5X
3X
3X
1X
2X
1X
1X
3X
X
4%
6X
5X
2X
5X
8X
5X
4%
1X
2X
4%
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0341

0342

0501

0502

0503
0504

0521
0522
0701

0702

0703

0704

0721

50m Precision MLP

50m Precision MLR

America Match GRSB

America Match GRCF

America Match GRCF Open
America Match GRCF Classic

America Match LBP
America Match LBR
Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open

Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Timed & Precision 1 LBP Open

W W W > > > X X X W ww > > > X X X

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

1317
1821
230
627
987
2115
167
167
3419
783

1882
987

755

2340
783

2920
3106
1426
3284
1266
2835
2649
2949
2753
1426
623

783

1977
3419
2752
3260
3063
2949
2987
2647
296

476

3203
987

164

2055

Douglas Voak
Campbell Muir
John Emmerson
Alan Robinson
Charles Bestwick
Dale Rogers
Keith Cox

Keith Cox

Ray Holohan
Peter Watts
<only one entry>
lan Grant
Charles Bestwick
Keith Upton
Glenn Gordon
Peter Watts
Dave Eastwood
James Byrne
Taff Wilcox
David Christie
Torsten Riewe
Paul Cooney
Patrick Grimes
Frank Cullen
Jake Mossom
Taff Wilcox
Gwyn Roberts
Peter Watts

Cornelius Schalkwyk

Ray Holohan
Bryan Hall
Craig Stewart
Rory Searle
Frank Cullen
Adam Chapman
Chris Jackson
David Hackett
Martin Maldar
Robert Wheeler
Charles Bestwick
Phil Cowling

Jonathan Cormie

108
106
114
105
287
284
283
287
286
286

280
275
267
257
245
300
300
299
298
298
297
298
296
294
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
299
300
300
300
299
298
297
300
299

0X
0X
0X
0X
7X
5X
8X
9X
7X
6X

6X
4X
3X
1X
2X
14X
12X
19X
13X
10X
17X
13X
14X
12X
28X
28X
27X
23X
21X
19X
20X
15X
15X
29X
23X
20X
14X
12X
16X
11X
18X
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0722

0723

0724

0725

0735

0736

0737

0742

0901

Timed & Precision 1 LBR Open

Timed & Precision 1 AP

Timed & Precison 1 LBP Iron Sights

Timed & Precision 1 LBR Iron Sights

Timed & Precision 1 SGM

Timed & Precision 1 SGSA

Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic

Timed & Precision 1 MLR

Timed & Precision 2 GRSB

W W W > > > X X X Wwww> > > X

W W > > > X X

3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

1155
358
2329
2886
2143
3252
3226
164
1837
2916
282
882
909
3195
987
2143
645
672
164
358
1800
164
358
632
711
1731
2831
133
1405
1731
1405
789
050
590
433
632
2055
3419
3106
1943
634
2032

Michael Chinery
William Horne
Robert Tonner
Gary Bowden
Joe Parker
Robert L Tonner
Chris Bosley
Phil Cowling
Marek Pawlik
Jeff Taylor
David Green
Derek Morris
Simon Arnold
David Ashcroft
Charles Bestwick
Joe Parker
Richard Russell
Andrew Sherriff
Phil Cowling
William Horne
Alan Podevin
Phil Cowling
William Horne
John Robinson
Paul Stockill
Byron Wood
Clive Jackson
John Chambers
Rob Sanders
Byron Wood
Rob Sanders
Roger Weeks
Dave Berry
Nigel Porter
John Kime
John Robinson
Jonathan Cormie
Ray Holohan
James Byrne
Declan Byrne
Walter Robinson
Sara Taket

298
300
296
296
283
283
280
298
296
296
297
296
296
292
288
284
294
285
297
296
296
298
298
296
298
298
297
300
299
298
296
295
293
290
285
596
593
585
581
581
551
549

14X
13X
15X
13X
7X
5X
12X
13X
12X
9X
8X
11X
8X
5X
6X
6X
6X
5X
14X
14X
12X
17X
12X
13X
18X
15X
10X
17X
17X
16X
11X
15X
10X
11X
4X
32X
30X
27X
24X
19X
6X
6X
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0902 Timed & Precision 2 GRCF

0903 Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open
0904 Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic
0921 Timed & Precision 2 LBP

0922 Timed & Precision 2 LBR

1101 Multi-Target GRSB

1102 Multi-Target GRCF

1103 Multi-Target GRCF Open

1104 Multi-Target GRCF Classic

1121 Multi-Target LBP Open

W W m > >» >» X X

W W W > >» > X X X ©® O ® >» >» > X X X >» X ®m > X

1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st

1st
1st
1st

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

632
783
3419
2055
987
3418
2425
1436
2916
468

2340
510
050

282

2055
623

167

3395
1914
2096
3271
3267
3420
783

1057
623

2096
3416
2901
3123
2057
3271
3428
2647
296

725

1800
2096
2055
2340

John Robinson
Peter Watts

Ray Holohan
Jonathan Cormie
Charles Bestwick
Mark Nolan
Adam Smyth
Bruno BluRe

Jeff Taylor

John Lynch
<only one entry>
Glenn Gordon
Philip Milsom
Dave Berry

<no entries>
David Green
Jonathan Cormie
Gwyn Roberts
Keith Cox
Joseph Pugh
Terry Lowman
Meik Waldvogt
David Cully

Keith Kilvington
Mateusz Watroba
Peter Watts
Andrew Summers
Gwyn Roberts
Meik Waldvogt
Tim Chalmers
Fraser Hay
Anthony Graham
Victor Beaumont
David Cully
Stephen Lane
Chris Jackson
David Hackett
Mick Tedesco
Alan Podevin
Meik Waldvogt
Jonathan Cormie

Glenn Gordon

600
597
594
593
592
592
501
501
592
557

578
546
555

552
120
119
119
117
117
116

113

112
110
120
119
119
117
117

117
117

116
115
118
117
116
119
118
114
118
116

43X
40X
33X
34X
27X
24X
27X
25X
37X
12X

15X
15X
13X

8X
19X
20X
17X
13X
11X
11X
9X
7X
11X
21X
19X
19X
14X
12X
7X
19X
8X
11X
15X
13X
12X
16X
11X
13X
12X
14X
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1122

1124

1125

1135

1136

1142

1301

1302

Multi-Target LBR Open

Multi-Target LBP Iron Sights

Multi-Target LBR Iron Sights

Multi-Target SGM

Multi-Target SGSA

Multi-Target MLR

Phoenix A GRSB

Phoenix A GRCF

W W W > > > X X W ww > > > X

> X X T m ®w >» >» » X X X

3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st

1773
3031
2886
3428
2752
1209
534
164
2340
2330
248
1765
2886
711
2752
358
3008
1800
164
632
358
711
133
2095
1731
2094
2987
050
1315
292
623
2055
2330
3419
1944
3252
2968
2753
3267
623
783
2835

Morné van Dalen
David Gwalter
Gary Bowden
Stephen Lane
Bryan Hall

Dave Meaby
Brian Murphy
Phil Cowling
Glenn Gordon
Robert J Tonner
Dale Foster
Leslie Kong
Gary Bowden
Paul Stockill
Bryan Hall
William Horne
David Farrow
Alan Podevin
Phil Cowling
John Robinson
William Horne
Paul Stockill
John Chambers
Andreas Steinke
Byron Wood
Martin Steinke
Adam Chapman
Dave Berry

Rod Philpott
Paul Griffiths
Gwyn Roberts
Jonathan Cormie
Robert J Tonner
Ray Holohan
Glenn Forde
Robert L Tonner
Will Danaher
Jake Mossom
Keith Kilvington
Gwyn Roberts
Peter Watts

Paul Cooney

115 12X
118 14X
115 12X
114 11X
101 3X
98 5X
96 3X
113 11X
110 6X
112 12X
111 12X
111 7X
115 10X
110 8X
104 8X
117 13X
114 7X
108 12X
115 15X
114 8X
110 9X
115 10X
110 10X
110 9X
112 10X
112 6X
111 13X
108 5X
100 5X
98 4X
197 26X
197 25X
194 17X
186 23X
179 10X
178 11X
182 12X
181 16X
179 8X
200 35X
198 34X
193 25X
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1303

1304

1321

1322

1401

1402

1403
1404
1421
1422
1501

1502

Phoenix A GRCF Open

Phoenix A GRCF Classic

Phoenix A LBP

Phoenix A LBR

Multi-Target 3 GRSB

Multi-Target 3 GRCF

Multi-Target 3 GRCF Open
Multi-Target 3 GRCF Classic
Multi-Target 3 LBP
Multi-Target 3 LBR

1500 GRSB

1500 GRCF

o oW > >

W > X W W > > X

> X X X OO0 0O W w w >» >» >» X X X

2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

2840
1773
1944
2108
3256
2647
296

2096
3350
510

2340
2330
3195
2194
1768
783

2329
2055
3106
783

2096
2647
2096

783

2055
1426
623

2115
2968
2613
2753
3395
3031
3280
3267
3355
3357
623

632

1426
2682

Scott Lyon
Morné van Dalen
Glenn Forde
Jamie Stevenson
Malcolm Stewart
Chris Jackson
David Hackett
Meik Waldvogt
Miroslav Markvart
Philip Milsom
Glenn Gordon
Robert J Tonner
David Ashcroft
Graeme Dodds
Peter Matthews
Peter Watts
Robert Tonner
Jonathan Cormie
James Byrne
Peter Watts
Meik Waldvogt
Chris Jackson
Meik Waldvogt
<only one entry>
Peter Watts
Jonathan Cormie
Taff Wilcox
Gwyn Roberts
Dale Rogers

Will Danaher
David Guest
Jake Mossom
Joseph Pugh
David Gwalter
Manuel Krahberg
Keith Kilvington
Mark Savory
Maria Christophor
Gwyn Roberts
John Robinson
Taff Wilcox

Michael Nestor

193
192
194
185
185
193
189
180
172
187
190
188
177
176
176
176
179
220
211
226
226
212
216

193
1484
1484
1483
1480
1477
1475
1446
1444
1441
1434
1429
1400
1369
1497
1492
1491
1492

23X
20X
22X
23X
17X
24X
17X
20X
9X
13X
16X
22X
10X
11X
10X
14X
14X
21X
17X
28X
23X
17X
20X

10X
100X
88X
102X
84X
84X
88X
62X
64X
55X
43X
63X
38X
35X
122X
105X
116X
101X
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1503
1504

1521

1522

1601

1602

1603

1604

1621

1622

1701

1500 GRCF Open
1500 GRCF Classic

1500 LBP

1500 LBR

1020 GRSB

1020 GRCF

1020 GRCF Open

1020 GRCF Classic

1020 LBP

1020 LBR

Bianchi GRSB

o000 Wm mw >» >

W > > X W wWw > > > X

U 0O m m > X

2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st

052

2096
1977
3267
2649
3031
2094
2832

2070
632
3203
632
2055
228
2011
2330
282
632
358
283
2330
2055
2337
3419
2886
2337
632
2070
2647
1800
1731
164
1800
164
1768
623
3419
882
3418
3106
2011

Gerry Betteridge
Meik Waldvogt
Cornelius Schalkwyk
Keith Kilvington
Patrick Grimes
David Gwalter
Martin Steinke
William Pow
<only one entry>
Richard Sutcliffe
John Robinson
Robert Wheeler
John Robinson
Jonathan Cormie
David Emery
Tim Mepham
Robert J Tonner
David Green
John Robinson
William Horne
Doug Green
Robert J Tonner
Jonathan Cormie
Greg Rastall
Ray Holohan
Gary Bowden
Greg Rastall
John Robinson
Richard Sutcliffe
Chris Jackson
Alan Podevin
Byron Wood

Phil Cowling
Alan Podevin
Phil Cowling
Peter Matthews
Gwyn Roberts
Ray Holohan
Derek Morris
Mark Nolan
James Byrne

Tim Mepham

1487
1486
1481
1480
1479
1479
1474
1473

1493
1486
1461
1494
1457
1456
1444
1473
1443
1470
1454
1406
1315
1019
1018
1018
1019
1018
1016
1019
1016
1002
1003
997
997
997
996
1878
1816
1773
1754
1790
1571

87X
87X
89X
92X
83X
69X
83X
75X

116X
106X
65X
107X
71X
60X
55X
84X
50X
76X
60X
40X
52X
82X
78X
69X
86X
84X
81X
89X
71X
52X
46X
48X
40X
53X
52X
144X
126X
98X
115X
124X
101X
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1702

1703
1704
1721

1722

1901

1902

1903

1904

1921

Bianchi GRCF

Bianchi GRCF Open
Bianchi GRCF Classic
Bianchi LBP

Bianchi LBR

Advancing Target GRSB

Advancing Target GRCF

Advancing Target GRCF Open

Advancing Target GRCF Classic

Advancing Target LBP Open

O O mw >» X O

W W W > > >» X X X ©® 0B ® >» >» > X X X T >» X ®m W > X

>

2nd
1st
1st

1st

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st

1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd

3281
623
725

1944

3015
3046
623
910
3112
2988
623

2988
3284
1943
2115
3419
1914
2212
3123
2949
2955
2613
683

555

2096
1266
3115
2949
510

2649
2987
1773
625

725

1493
2096
555

2340
2916

John Farrell
Gwyn Roberts
Mick Tedesco
<only one entry>
Glenn Forde
<no entries>
Guy Stevens
David Elliott
Gwyn Roberts
Peter Harvey
Shaun Twomey
Anthony Godden
Gwyn Roberts
<only one entry>
Anthony Godden
David Christie
Declan Byrne
Dale Rogers
Ray Holohan
Terry Lowman
Robert Fraser
Anthony Graham
Frank Cullen
Karl O’Brien
David Guest

Jim Smith

David Ovens
Meik Waldvogt
Torsten Riewe
Mike Kelly

Frank Cullen
Philip Milsom
Patrick Grimes
Adam Chapman
Morné van Dalen
Neil Roberts
Mick Tedesco
Alan Smith

Meik Waldvogt
David Ovens
Glenn Gordon

Jeff Taylor

1558
1901
1886

1827

1823
1711
1899
1882
1674
1667
1909

1552
288
284
283
283
283
281
277
273
265
179
179
179
178
177
177
174
172
172
178
177
176
176
174
172
180
177
175

92X
162X
132X

105X

131X
96X
154X
120X
97X
77X
157X

60X
32X
18X
29X
27X
24X
19X
19X
19X
13X
28X
26X
24X
21X
22X
20X
15X
21X
20X
25X
20X
21X
17X
19X
15X
30X
26X
20X
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1922

1924

1925

1942

2101

2102

2103

2104

2121

2122

2301

2901

3335

3336

Advancing Target LBR Open

Advancing Target LBP Iron Sights

Advancing Target LBR Iron Sights

Advancing Target MLR

Speed Steel Challenge GRSB

Speed Steel Challenge GRCF

Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open

Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Classic

Speed Steel Challenge LBP

Speed Steel Challenge LBR

25m Timed LSR

The Grand GRSB

NRA Embassy Cup SGM

NRA Embassy Cup SGSA

W W W > > X W ©® 0 >

3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st=
1st=

3031
2143
3422
3195
164
748
711
282
1493
543
164
358
248
164
358
632
050
625
789
133
1006
1500
582
226
821
3428
3047
625
3263
2916
133
1006
1768
987
476
3106
2115
133
1475
2095
586
133

David Gwalter
Joe Parker
Mark Hatherly
David Ashcroft
Phil Cowling
Graham Trimmer
Paul Stockill
David Green
Alan Smith
Dave Nicholson
Phil Cowling
William Horne
Dale Foster

Phil Cowling
William Horne
John Robinson
Dave Berry

Neil Roberts
Roger Weeks
John Chambers
Nick Towndrow
Julian Fox
Tony Pilmer

Bill Ellis

Trevor Williams
Stephen Lane
Brian Elliott

Neil Roberts
Timothy Gardener
Jeff Taylor

John Chambers
Nick Towndrow
Peter Matthews
Charles Bestwick
Martin Maldar
James Byrne
Dale Rogers
John Chambers
James Harris
Andreas Steinke
David Pollock

John Chambers

174
169
162
162
180
172
170
169
166
163

179
172
165
178
175
173

71

63

62

18X
17X
11X
10X
18X
15X
17X
11X
13X
6X

17X
19X
11X
19X
18X
19X
7X

1X

3X

24.78
25.95
26.41
39.87
41.70
43.62
35.49
43.37
46.61
36.58
39.24
39.88
45.62
46.81

257
233
851
846

1X
0X
8X
9X

119
114
112
120
120
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3521

3522

3524

3528

3800

4143

4144

4145
4146
4301

4302

4303
4304

4701

4702

4703

4704

4902

4903

Practical Pistol (Open)

Practical Revolver (Open)

Practical Pistol (Standard Iron)

Practical Pistol (Production Iron)

Man v Man GRSB/LBP

Classic Revolver

Classic Percussion Pistol

Classic Flintlock (smoothbore)
Classic Flintlock (rifled)
Granet GRSB

Granet GRCF

Granet GRCF Open

Granet GRCF Classic

Imperial Silhouettes GRSB

Imperial Silhouettes GRCF

Imperial Silhouettes GRCF Open

Imperial Silhouettes GRCF Classic

Surrenden GRCF

Surrenden GRCF Open

3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st

1475
3387
657
133
1006
1768
2190
3173
687

3263
543
133
230
570
938
627
230
1281
1697

3337
3418
3419
3284
783
777
2647
052
748
2055
2840
2682
783
3419
2682
2987
987
476
3284
725
2987

James Harris
Russell Hicks
Graham Searle
John Chambers
Nick Towndrow
Peter Matthews
Martin Hale

Jon Axe

Chris Smoothy
<no entries>
Timothy Gardener
Dave Nicholson
John Chambers
John Emmerson
Les Pearson
David Erskine
Alan Robinson
John Emmerson
Stuart Rankine
George Tondryk
<only one entry>
lan Shaw

Mark Nolan

Ray Holohan
David Christie
Peter Watts
Alan Warner
Chris Jackson
Gerry Betteridge
Graham Trimmer
Jonathan Cormie
Scott Lyon
Michael Nestor
Peter Watts

Ray Holohan
Michael Nestor
Adam Chapman
Charles Bestwick
Martin Maldar
David Christie
Mick Tedesco
Adam Chapman

118
100.00%
98.93%
95.24%
100.00%
85.17%
83.76%
100.00%
78.46%

93
88
87
93
91
90
75

299
298
298
299
298
294
294
294
285
300
300
300
299
298
296
298
287
283
257
252
267

0X
0X
0X
2X
0X
2X
0X

15X
19X
19X
18X
16X
7X
10X
9X
7X
28X
25X
25X
19X
17X
13X
19X
10X
7X
13X
9X
18X
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4904
5142
5301

5321
5334

5342

5563

5565

5566

5685

5702

5703

5704

5762

5767

5781

5782

5783

5785

5791
5792

5793

5968

Surrenden GRCF Classic
100yd Black Powder Revolver
100/200yd GRSB

100/200yd LBP
100/200yd Shotgun

100/200yd Black Powder Revolver

200/300yd Free Pistol A

200/300yd Production Free Pistol A

200/300yd Production Free Pistol B

100/200/300yd Sporting Rifle Statics

100/200/300yd GRCF

100/200/300yd GRCF Open

100/200/300yd GRCF Classic

100/200/300yd Allcomers Hunter Class

100/200/300yd Allcomers Revolver

100/200/300yd Service Rifle A pre 1955

100/200/300yd Service Rifle B pre 1955

100/200/300yd Service Rifle Open pre

100/200/300yd Sporting Rifle

100/200/300yd Service Rifle post 1955
100/200/300yd Service Rifle post 1955

100/200/300yd Service Rifle post 1955

400/500/600yd Free Pistol

1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd

725
730
2245
2682
2425
195
324
2831
666
730
2690
3001
509
292
1349
2831
683
2425
2682
2245
503
396
292
1649
1542
3106
1779
3320
1649
1472
2831
683
2682
503
226
2987
3182
3182
1292
3446
3149
278

Mick Tedesco
Granville Thomas
Colin Hudson
Michael Nestor
Adam Smyth
John Denwood

Peter Hathaway-Jones

Clive Jackson
Chris Farr
Granville Thomas
Peter Collins
Brian Collins
Philip Milnes
Paul Griffiths
Stephen Lewis
Clive Jackson
Jim Smith

Adam Smyth
Michael Nestor
Colin Hudson
Kjell Middleton
Fred John

Paul Griffiths
Steven Voak
Jon Avetoomyan
James Byrne
Stephen Wattam
Peter Burbridge
Steven Voak

lan Hollingsworth
Clive Jackson
Jim Smith
Michael Nestor
Kjell Middleton
Bill Ellis

Adam Chapman
David Moran
David Moran
Brian McManus
Peter Spink

Robert Harris

Matthew Greatwood

239
27
89
88
85
87
50
44
42
50

100
100
96
89

5X
)Y,
Y,
Y,
2V
7V
)Y,
oV
1V
)Y,
14V
13V
Y,
3V

231
186

107
105
103
123

73
92
111
127
108
95
85
74
130
124

147

145

145
107
137
136

135
135
128
124

149

147

3V
ov
v
6V
ov
ov
3V
1A%
v
v
v
v
6V
1A%
13v
17v
15V
3V
1A%
oV
10v
oV
1A
3V
18V
17v
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5969

5981

5982

5983

5986

5987

5988

5991
5992

5993

6168

6181
6182
6183
6186

6187
6188

6191
6192
6193
6501

6580

400/500/600yd Production Free Pistol

400/500/600yd Service Rifle A pre 1955

400/500/600yd Service Rifle B pre 1955

400/500/600yd Service Rifle Open pre

400/500/600yd F Class Open

400/500/600yd Black Powder Cartridge

400/500/600yd FTR

400/500/600yd Service Rifle post 1955
400/500/600yd Service Rifle post 1955

400/500/600yd Service Rifle post 1955

800/900/1000yd Free Pistol

800/900/1000yd Service Rifle A pre 1955
800/900/1000yd Service Rifle B pre 1955
800/900/1000yd Service Rifle Open pre
800/900/1000yd F Class Open

800/900/1000yd Black Powder Cartridge
800/900/1000yd FTR

800/900/1000yd Service Rifle post 1955
800/900/1000yd Service Rifle post 1955
800/900/1000yd Service Rifle post 1955
McQueen GRSB

McQueen

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

1205
1915
1649
223

3074
3015
039

2977
3272
458

2035
2205
1151
3430
2687

133

1649
2987
3186
3366
1866
2846
009

226

223

1649
2687
3430
3449
2205
2687
3430
3441

1649
474
641
1376
1649
945

<no entries>
Steve East
Bruce Ellis
Steven Voak
Colin Edwards
Stijn Vandamme
Guy Stevens
Mike Barton
Mark Ayers

Pouwke Jongbloed

Peter Lomas
Carole Silver
Mark Silver
Stan Wescombe
David Lloyd

lan Boxall

<no entries>
John Chambers
Steven Voak
Adam Chapman
Mitch Annan
Giulliano Zanchi
Carl Roberts

William Guy-Gibbens

Trevor Alford
Bill Ellis

Colin Edwards
Steven Voak
lan Boxall
David Lloyd
Antony Lush
Mark Silver
lan Boxall
David Lloyd
Robert Barter
<no entries>
Steven Voak
Matthew Warne
Charles Rone
Robert Hufton
Steven Voak

Stuart Doyle

125
123
123
124
109
147
145
218
216
214
131
125
217
216
214

148
147
146
150
150
148
206
199
176
142
213
221
216
215
120
215
205
203

220
217
50
50
50
50

oV
v
3V
2V
2V
10v
12v
16V
21V
21V
8V
4V
17v
16V
18V

10v
10v
14V
16V
14V
19v
17v
20V
3V
v
14V
16V
13v
16V
4v
12v
11V
10v

20V
24V
8V
Y
1A%
8Vv
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2nd 2234

3rd 1922

6590 McQueen Issued Rifle 1st 2597

2nd= 1974

2nd= 2841
Individual Aggregates
John Rolfe Trophy 632
Sue Mansbridge Rose Bowl 623
Bianchi Aggregate 623
Phoenix GR Champion 623
Alan Whittle Gallery Rifle Classic Trophy 725
Alan Whittle Newcomers Trophy 3419
Pete Kington Trophy 009
Shotgun Aggregate — Semi-Auto 133
Shotgun Aggregate — Pump-Action 711
Club Teams

Timed & Precision 1 + Multi-Target GRCF
3252
2057
1113
553
760
Timed & Precision 1 + Multi-Target GRSB
3419
3106
2968
3418
1943
International Teams

Timed & Precision 1 + Multi-Target GRCF

2055
2337
2194
2832
2330

Timed & Precision 1 + Multi-Target GRSB
167
2920
296
2886
2613
Timed & Precision 1 + Multi-Target LBP
164
1155
1731
1773
510
Timed & Precision 1 + Multi-Target LBR
164
282
050
783
1155

International Match

Christopher McGill
Keith Poyser
Kathryn Knight
Chris Webber

Frances Graham

John Robinson
Gwyn Roberts
Gwyn Roberts
Gwyn Roberts
Mick Tedesco
Ray Holohan
Trevor Alford
John Chambers
Paul Stockill

Joint Services Pistol Club
Robert L Tonner
Victor Beaumont
William Paterson
Colin Oswald

Bill Vaughan
Harbour House
Ray Holohan
James Byrne

Will Danaher

Mark Nolan
Declan Byrne

Scotland Blue
Jonny Cormie
Greg Rastall
Graham Dodds
William Pow
Robert J Tonner

England Red
Keith Cox

Dave Eastwood
Dave Hackett
Gary Bowden
David Guest

England
Phil Cowling
Mike Chinery
Byron Wood
Morné van Dalen
Phil Milsom
England
Phil Cowling
David Green
Dave Berry
Peter Watts
Mike Chinery

Phoenix International Cup (GRSB) 1st Great Britain
2nd Ireland
3rd Germany
Phoenix International Trophy (GRCF) 1st Great Britain
2nd Ireland
3rd Germany

Notes

No medals or prizes are awarded for events / classes with only one entry.

50
50
49
49
49

6V
6V
3V
2V
2V

1196 75X

2980
3779
6759

592

224X
306X
530X
48X

44

342
410
413

27V
28X
28X

1644 1101X

1643 96X

1668

1663

147X

118X

1642 97X

1601 70X

5904
5849
5770
5945
5910
5849

394X
336X
257X
396X
340X
324X
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